SCHEDULE OPENING ROUND

FIELD HOME
SATURDAY 13/01/24
10:00 1 SRR
10:30 1 ESTRALLAS CUBANAS
1:00 1 BINGHEGUARBIANSIINN
11:30 1 VALENCIENNES VIPERES
12:00  1SERAINGBROWNBOYS
12:30 1 BULGARIA
13:00 1 VALENCIENNES VIPERES
14:30 1 ESTRALLAS CUBANAS
15:00 1 BULGARIA
15:30 1 ESTRALLAS CUBANAS
16:00 1
16:30 1
17:00 1 VALENCIENNES VIPERES
SUNDAY 14/01/24
o001 AN
STANDINGS
Al.
A2.
A3.
A4.
A5.
A6.
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Guardians B5 Cup (13-14/01/2024)

AWAY

VALENCIENNES VIPERES
BULGARIA

ESTRALLAS CUBANAS

BULGARIA

VALENCIENNES VIPERES

BULGARIA

ESTRALLAS CUBANAS

GROUP A

WARM-UP AREA

0o:30 [SPAINI seraNG BROWN BOYS

10:00 ESTRALLAS CUBANAS VALENCIENNES VIPERES
10:30 BULGARIA
11:00 VALENCIENNES VIPERES
11:30
12:00 BULGARIA

12:30 VALENCIENNES VIPERES
13:00

ESTRALLAS CUBANAS

BULGARIA

14:00 ESTRALLAS CUBANAS
14:30 BULGARIA

15:00 ESTRALLAS CUBANAS
15:30
16:00
16:30 VALENCIENNES VIPERES

VALENCIENNES VIPERES

BULGARIA

os:30 SEAINININNNNN £5TRALLAS CUBANAS




SCHEDULE OPENING ROUND

FIELD HOME
SATURDAY 13/01/24
11:30 2 ANDENNEBLACKBEARS
12:00 2 BELGIUM
12:30 2 ROVALSROOSTERS
13:00 2 ALL STAR CATALUNYA
13:30  2|NETHERLANDS
14:00 2 TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA
14:30 2 ALL STAR CATALUNYA
1500 2 ANDENNE BLACKBEARS
15:30 2 BELGIUM
16:00 2 TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA
16:30 2 BELGIUM
17:30  2[ROVALSROOSTERS |
SUNDAY 14/01/24
08:30 1 NETHERLANDS
08:30 2 ALL STAR CATALUNYA
09:00 2 |ANDENNEBEACKBEARS I
STANDINGS
BL.
B2.
B3.
B4.
BS.
B6.
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Guardians B5 Cup (13-14/01/2024)

AWAY

ALL STAR CATALUNYA
TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA

BELGIUM

TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA

ALL STAR CATALUNYA

TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA

BELGIUM

GROUP B

WARM-UP AREA

11:00 ANDENNEBIACKBEARSII NeTHERLANDS
11:30 BELGIUM ALL STAR CATALUNYA

12:00 TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA
12:30 ALL STAR CATALUNYA
13:00
13:30 TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA
14:00 ALL STAR CATALUNYA
14:30
15:00 BELGIUM

15:30 TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA
16:00 BELGIUM

BELGIUM

TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA

ALL STAR CATALUNYA

17:00

08:00 TEAM SCHOOL VALLE D'AOSTA
08:00 ALL STAR CATALUNYA

08:30 BELGIUM




SCHEDULE SUPER ROUND

FIELD HOME

SUNDAY 14/01/24

09:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:30
14:30
15:30

16:30
17:30

SCHEDULE PLACEMENT ROUND

FIELD HOME

SUNDAY 14/01/24

BREAK
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09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

14:00
15:30
16:00

20
2 A6
2 B4

Guardians B5 Cup (13-14/01/2024)

WARM-UP AREA

10:00 A3

11:00 B1 Al

12:00
12:30 B1 A3
13:00
14:00
14:00 A2 B1
15:00

>
w

CONSOLATION FINAL

FINAL
WARM-UP AREA

09:00

09:30 A6

10:00 B4 A4
10:30

11:00 A4
11:30 B4 A6
13:30 A4
15:00 B4
15:30 A6




